Industrial vacuum cleaners

When you don't want to compromise your working safety

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Softstart

Airflow sensor

Anti-static system

Motor speed control

Automatic on/off - electric tools
H-class hazardous dust approval
Fleece filter bag 1 pcs.

Safety filter bag 1 pcs

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Softstart

Airflow sensor

Anti-static system

Motor speed control

Automatic on/off - electric tools
H-class hazardous dust approval
Fleece filter bag 1 pcs.

Safety filter bag 1 pcs

Technical specifications

Power Pmax (W)

Power Piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Airflow rate (I/min.)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)
Working sound level (dB(A))
El cable (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Filter cleaning system

Main filter type

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

ATTIX 30-0H PC
230/1/50 EU

107400405

ATTIX 30-0H PC
230V 50HZ GB

107400418

ATTIX 30-0H PC
230/1/50 EU

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/16
3700
250/25
59
7.5
30
Push&Clean
H-class
450x380x595
10

ATTIX 30/40/50 - H-CLASS

ATTIX 50-0H PC
230V 50HZ EU

107400407

ATTIX 30-0H 230V
50HZ EU

107407546

ATTIX 50-0H PC
230V 50HZ EU

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/16
3700
250/25
59
7.5
47
Push&Clean
H-class
450x380x750
11

ATTIX 30-0H PC
110V 50HZ GB

107400417

ATTIX 30-0H PC
220-240V 50/60HZ
CH

107419377

ATTIX 30-0H PC
110V 50HZ GB

1150
1000
110/1/50/16
3200
230/23
59
10
30
Push&Clean
H-class
450x380x595
10
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