When you don't want to compromise your working safety

Model	ATTIX 30-0H PC 230/1/50 EU	ATTIX 50-0H PC 230V 50HZ EU	ATTIX 30-0H PC 110V 50HZ GB
Ref. no.	107400405	107400407	107400417
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Softstart	•	•	•
Airflow sensor	•	•	•
Anti-static system	•	•	•
Motor speed control			
Automatic on/off - electric tools			
H-class hazardous dust approval	•	•	•
Fleece filter bag 1 pcs.			•
Safety filter bag 1 pcs	•	•	
Model	ATTIX 30-0H PC 230V 50HZ GB	ATTIX 30-0H 230V 50HZ EU	ATTIX 30-0H PC 220-240V 50/60HZ CH
Ref. no.	107400418	107407546	107419377
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Softstart	•	•	•
Airflow sensor	•	•	•
Anti-static system	•		•
Motor speed control			
Automatic on/off - electric tools			
H-class hazardous dust approval	•	•	•
Fleece filter bag 1 pcs.	•	•	
Safety filter bag 1 pcs			•
Technical specifications	ATTIX 30-0H PC 230/1/50 EU	ATTIX 50-0H PC 230V 50HZ EU	ATTIX 30-0H PC 110V 50HZ GB
Power Pmax (W)	1500	1500	1150
Power Piec (W)	1200	1200	1000
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)	230/1/50-60/16	230/1/50-60/16	110/1/50/16
Airflow rate (I/min.)	3700	3700	3200
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	250/25	250/25	230/23
Working sound level (dB(A))	59	59	59
El cable (m)	7.5	7.5	10
Container volume (I-max)	30	47	30
Filter cleaning system	Push&Clean	Push&Clean	Push&Clean
Main filter type	H-class	H-class	H-class
Length x width x height (mm)	450x380x595	450x380x750	450x380x595
Weight (kg)	10	11	10

